
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft Lichtschießen 2019

Mannschaftswertung

WK, Platz Verein M-Ergebnis

1.99.60

1 SchV Haselhorn 1 581,3

Büscher, Nathalie 199,6

Dohrmann, Jara 189,7

Tiemann, Zoe 192,0

32 SchV Steimbke 1 477,4

Bauersfeld, Sinja 150,6

Burgdorf, Sophie 170,4

Lust, Mia Valentina 156,4

39 SchV Haselhorn 2 420,9

Bergholz, Lars 120,9

Hildebrand, Timo 186,6

Kruse, Niclas 113,4

1.99.62

6  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 1 521,7

Cordes, Luca 179,1

Meinke, Enna 185,8

Meyer, Moritz 156,8

32 SchV Steimbke 2 449,2

Hillebrecht, Hannes 160,4

Konradis, Tristan 126,4

Lust, Constantin 162,4

41  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 2 417,3

Achmus, Tjark 154,8

Born, Jelle 117,4

Cordes, Finja 145,1

51 SchV Haselhorn 3 288,4

Bergholz, Paul 0,0

Büscher, Fiona 164,2

Rieke, Damian 124,2



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft Lichtschießen 2019

Einzelwertung
WK Platz E Verein Name E-Ergebnis

1.99.61 8 SchV Haselhorn 2 Hildebrand, Timo 186,6

71 SchV Haselhorn 2 Bergholz, Lars 120,9

72 SchV Haselhorn 2 Kruse, Niclas 113,4

1.99.62 23  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 1 Cordes, Luca 179,1

41 SchV Steimbke 2 Lust, Constantin 162,4

51  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 1 Meyer, Moritz 156,8

53  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 2 Achmus, Tjark 154,8

1.99.63 29 SchV Steimbke 2 Hillebrecht, Hannes 160,4

47 SchV Steimbke 2 Konradis, Tristan 126,4

1.99.64 25  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 2 Born, Jelle 117,4

1.99.65 11 SchV Haselhorn 3 Rieke, Damian 124,2

- SchV Haselhorn 3 Bergholz, Paul 0

1.99.70 2 SchV Haselhorn 1 Büscher, Nathalie 199,6

16 SchV Haselhorn 1 Dohrmann, Jara 189,7

37 SchV Steimbke 1 Burgdorf, Sophie 170,4

49 SchV Steimbke 1 Lust, Mia Valentina 156,4

1.99.71 12 SchV Haselhorn 1 Tiemann, Zoe 192

73 SchV Steimbke 1 Bauersfeld, Sinja 150,6

77  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. Freymuth, Annika 148,5

85 SchV Steimbke Sölter, Julin Zoe 129,7

1.99.72 5  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 1 Meinke, Enna 185,8

1.99.73 13 SchV Haselhorn 3 Büscher, Fiona 164,2

1.99.74 15  SchV Hämelhausen-Hohenholz e.V. 2 Cordes, Finja 145,1


